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Forster Three Tier Chandelier
By Eurofase

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18000 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Max Overall Height: 185.75"

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 376 x LED/300W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60"W x 3.5"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112800W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . White

Specifications

Description

The Forster Three Tier Chandelier features three
tiers of Black rings with integrated LED lighting
systems fixed in between with individual acrylic
diffusers on each light. ETL listed, Title 24
compliant.

Shown in black / white

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=908025
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